
COMMUNITY
BEACH CLEANUPS

Doheny State Beach

Do your part and give back to the community!

We will have supplies, but if you can, bring your own recycled bag,
buckets, gloves, or other cleanup supplies to make this event as

ZERO WASTE as possible. 
Waiver required: www.parks.ca.gov/doheny

WHERE
Doheny State Beach
Park in furthest parking lot before
bridge, meet at picnic tables
closest to Lifeguard Headquarters

DETAILS
Parking fee waived for
volunteers-pick up pass from
staff member at event table
Questions? Email:
laurel.gifford@parks.ca.gov 

2026 EVENT DATES

Sat, March 7  9am-11am
Sat March 21  8am - 11am
Sat, April 18 8am - 11am
Sat, May 16 8am - 11am
Sat, June 20  8am - 11am
Sat, July 18 8am - 11am
Sat, August 15 8am - 11am
Sat, Sept 19 8am - 11am
Sat, Oct 17 8am - 11am
Sat, Nov 21 8am - 11am
Sat, Dec 19 8am - 11am


